1" SLALOM CHIAVARI-LEIVI

CLASSIFICA SCUDERIE

(o)

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
ERAZIONE ITALIAN,

ﬁcﬁonometristi

Genova

GEN cobp SCUDERIA
1 TEAM ELITE
2 AEFFE SPORT
3 SPORT FAVALE 07
4 RACING FOR GENOVA
5 LANTERNA CORSE
6 DREPANUM CORSE
7 VALPOLCEVERA
8 ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR
9 BIG RACING

Leivi (GE), 30/09/12

NUM

53
22
79

87
43
91

82
34
26

27

18
14

23

15

55
72

38
47

54
78

49

LICENZA

CONDUTTORE

RASPINI Luca
BANCALARI Pietro
VIGO Gianfranco

PATETE Pasquale

CAVAGLIA'- Francesco

BONINI Angelo

CRINO Delmo
ALBERTI Mauro
RIVA Fabio

PEIRANO Andrea
DRAGO Andrea
FREDDUCCI Luca

RIZZ| Giovanni Emil
BALDASSARRI Emilio
FERRANDO Fabio

VESCOVI Andrea
CAMBIASO Carlo

BORDO Paolo
RIITANO Salvatore

RIVA Maurizio
RIVA Ennio

RIBONI Marco

u23

u23

u23

u23

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

VETTURA

PEUGEQT 205
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

FIAT X1/9 TURBO
A112 ABARTH
FIAT 500 PROTO

LANCIA DELTA
SUZUKI SWIFT
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

PEUGEQT 106 RALLYE
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO

FIAT X1/9 DALLARA
RENAULT CLIO RS
CITROEN SAXO

FIAT 128
FIAT X1/9

RENAULT CLIO RS
FIAT CINQUECENTO

FIAT X1/9
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO

FIAT 127

GR

nzow

GTI

VSOA

VSOA

CL

S4
N3
S7

GTI3
S2
P2

S7
A2
FOA1

FOAl1
N2
N2

HTS3
N3
N2

S4
S5

A3
S3

s4
S7

S3

TOTALE

467.69

154.78
155.64
157.27
475.11
152.28
159.55
163.28
478.49
149.10
163.84
165.55
483.59
159.59
160.06
163.94
500.89
160.00
165.04
175.85
300.35
146.91
153.44
319.83
153.97
165.86
334.95
158.35
176.60
151.54

151.54

SCP-3.9.GEN/1




